4M402
w w w . r m s p l . c o m . a u
rms
rms
4M402 | L | 10/12/2019
28 Circuit Test Block System
Flexible and high performance test block system with a focus on

4M402-06
Figure 9:   Viewed from rear terminal side
Full order code: 4M402-S- 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 8 8 8 9
Short code:  4M402-06
4M402-07
Figure 10:  Viewed from rear terminal side
Full order code: 4M402-S- 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 8 8 9
Short code 4M402-07
4M402-08
Figure 11:   Viewed from rear terminal side
Full order code: 4M402-S- 8 9 8 9 8 9 2 8 9 2 2 2 2 2
Short code:  4M402-08
4M402-09
Figure 12:   Viewed from rear terminal side
Full order code: 4M402-S- 8 8 8 9 8 9 2 2 8 9 8 8 8 9
Short code: 4M402-09
Case
earth
1 1
27 27